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Pizza Hut/Taco Bell
Come Join Us for Our

“ SUNDAY BRUNCH BUFFET ”
Pizza, Pasta, Salad and Dessert

FREE COFFEE or TEA
W. Hwy. 36 - Norton - Phone 877-3359

Norton Animal Health Center
Complete Large and Small Animal Service
801 W. Holme - Norton - Phone 877-2411

Aaron R. White, DVM
Sarah Ketterl White, DVM

Monday thru Friday: 8-5; Saturday: 9-11 a.m.

McMullen Real Estate
Donald McMullen, Broker; Robert Wyatt

McMullen & Wyatt Auctions
Auctioneers - Realtors

•Farm •Estate •Antiques •Households
113 N. State - Norton - Phone 877-3299

Engel’s Sales and Service
Complete Auto Repair

Small Engines and
Lawn Care Equipment

•Toro •Lawnboy•Stihl Chain Saws
209 W. Lincoln - Norton - Phone 877-3391

Bridges Group Inc.
“Serving the Norton

Area Since 1894”
117 N. Kansas
Norton, Kansas

Phone 785-877-4016

Moffet Drug Store
“Prescription Specialists”

Hallmark Cards and
Russell Stover Candies

102 S. State - Norton, Kansas
Phone 785-877-2721

Whitney Construction
and Farms

		  •Terracing
		  •Dozer Work
		  •Ponds

9499 Rd E3 - Norton - Phone 785-877-3745

Nelson Bros.
Construction, Inc.
General  Contractors
Equipment Rental

12862 Lower Dam Road - Norton, Kansas
Phone (785) 877-2554

Ag Valley
Co-operative

Elevator - Service Station
877-5131 or 877-5188 - Norton

Clayton Branch -
Phone 785-693-4522

First State Bank
“Your Progressive
Community Bank”
MEMBER FDIC

105 W. Main - Norton, Kansas
Phone 785-877-3341

Mainstreet
IGA

“Your Local Affiliated
Full Service Grocer”

313 W. Main - Norton, Kansas
Phone 785-877-2422

Security Abstract Company
Abstracters Title Insurance Agents
Prompt - Efficient - Confidential

214 E. Washington - Norton
Phone 785-877-2141

Jolene L. Weiser, Owner

Lee Hardy Construction LLC
New Construction • Concrete
Roofing • Remodeling •Decks

— Electrical • Rental Service —
874-4315 or 871-0832-1120 N. State, Norton

American
Family Insurance

Curt Wahlmeier, Agent
•Auto •Home •Health •Life •Commercial

“All Your Protection Under One Roof”
111. W. Washington, Norton - 877-5802

Don’s Floor Covering
Residential and Commercial
•Carpet •Sheet Vinyl •Tile

Levolor Blinds - Panasonic Vacuums
113 W. Washington - Norton, Kansas

877-3002 - Don Kaus - FREE ESTIMATES

Countryside Veterinary Clinic
of Oberlin, P.A.

N. Hwy. 83, Oberlin, Kansas (North of Sale Barn)

785-475-3808 - 1-800-953-3808
Mark R. Olson, D.V.M. • Travis A. Hissong, D.V.M.

24-Hour Emergency Service 

Las Canteras Mexican Restaurant
Daily Specials

Monday-Thursday: 11:00 a.m.-9:30 p.m.
Friday-Sunday: 11:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.

A Family Owned Business – One in a Chain of Eleven
203 W. Washington, Norton - 785-874-4074

115 W. Main, Norton, KS • 877-2911
Cindy Boller and Georgia Mann

Everything
under the sun

 for your
kitchen

Adoption    
ADOPT: Loving 1st time parents 
promise to give your baby a safe, 
happy home. Expenses paid. Ol-
ivia & Matt, 1-866-664-1213

Adoption    
Adopt: Loving, well-educated 
family promises a lifetime of love, 
laughter, and opportunity for your 
baby. Expenses paid. Rachel and 
Barry 1-866-304-6670 www.
rachelandbarryadopt.com

Auctions    
SANTA FE DEPOT & RAIL-
ROAD MEMORABILIA ON-
LINE AUCTIONS ENDS MAY 
21st Depot built 1911, Kingman 
KS; RR memorabilia incl time-
tables, schedules, tools, badges, 
locks.  www.UCtheurerauctions.
com

Career Opportunity    
Anthony, Kansas is seeking As-
sistant City Superintendent. High 
school diploma/equivalent re-
quired. Two years progressive 
supervisory experience required. 
Applications and complete job de-
scription: www.anthonykansas.
org. 620-842-5434. EOE.

Career Opportunity    
Anthony, Kansas is seeking 
Electric Maintenance Worker I 
(Electric Department Lineman). 
Vocational degree in electricity 
is preferred. Applications and 
complete job description: www.
anthonykansas.org. 620-842-
5434. EOE.
 
Career Opportunity    
Anthony, Kansas is seeking PT 
Planning & Zoning Clerk. High 
school diploma/equivalent re-
quired. One year experience 
preferred. Applications and com-
plete job description: www.an-
thonykansas.org. 620-842-5434. 
EOE.

Career Opportunity    
ATTEND COLLEGE ONLINE 
from Home. *Medical, *Busi-
ness, *Criminal Justice, *Hospi-
tality. Job placement assistance. 
Computer available. Financial 
Aid if qualified. SCHEV certi-
fied.  Call 888-220-3977 www.
CenturaOnline.com

Help Wanted    
“Can You Dig It?” We will train, 
certify & provide lifetime as-
sistance landing work. Hiring in 
Kansas. Start digging as a heavy 
equipment operator. 866-362-

6497

Help Wanted    
Exp. Flatbed Drivers:  Regional 
opportunities now open with 
plenty of freight & great pay! 800-
277-0212 or primeinc.com

Help Wanted    
Over 18? A can’t miss limited op-
portunity to travel with a success-
ful young business group. Paid 
training. Transportation/lodging 
provided. Unlimited income po-
tential. Call 1-877-646-5050

Help Wanted/Truck Driver    
Attention Bus Drivers! Drive for 
us this summer delivering bus-
ses or other vehicles. Make good 
money, set your own schedule, and 
see the U.S.A. on our dime! Call 
1-866-764-1601 or go to www.
QualityDriveAway.com today!

Help Wanted/Truck Driver    
Drivers: NO EXPERIENCE? 
Class A CDL Driver Training. We 
train and Employ! Ask about our 
NEW PAY SCALE! Experienced 
Drivers also Needed! Central Re-
frigerated (877) 369-7885 www.
centraltruckdrivingjobs.com

Help Wanted/Truck Driver    
“You got the drive, We have the 
Direction” OTR Drivers APU 
Equipped Pre-Pass EZ-pass Pets/
passenger policy. Newer equip-
ment. 100% NO touch. 1-800-
528-7825

Misc.    
AIRLINE CAREERS - Become 
an Aviation Maintenance Tech. 
FAA approved training. Financial 
aid if qualified - Housing avail-
able. Job placement assistance. 
Call Aviation Institute of Mainte-
nance 888-248-7449.

KANSAS CLASSIFIEDSKANSAS CLASSIFIEDS
AD NETWORKAD NETWORK

The Norton Telegram
Your Local Newspaper

215 South Kansas Avenue, Norton
Phone 785-877-3361
Fax: 785-877-3732

Email: nortontelegram@nwkansas.com

Abel Tree Service
– Roy Abel –

Fully Insured • Bucket Truck
•FREE ESTIMATES •

Stump Grinder
Phone 785-871-7275 - Norton, Kansas

418 E. Holme, Suite B, Norton, Kansas
Bus. 785-877-3373 • TF 855-877-3373
philip.isernhagen@edwardjones.com

Fax: 877-479-6130 • www.edwardjones.com

WEEKLY SERMONETTE

The flowers are in full 
bloom already here in Nor-
ton.  Tulips, irises, peonies, 
and roses are all showing 
off their beautiful God-
given colors.  So long as the 
flowers remain attached to 
the plant, their beauty will 
remain throughout their 
prescribed season.  But 
cut off a flower and within 
hours it will begin to wilt 
for lack of nourishment.  
In short order, it will dry 
up and die.

Jesus says, “I am the vine; 
you are the branches. If you 
remain in me and I in you, 
you will bear much fruit; 
apart from me you can do 
nothing” (John 15:5).  In 
fact, Jesus says that any 
branch that does not bear 
fruit will be cut off and 
thrown into the fire and 
burned (John 15:6).  We 
cannot bear fruit apart from 
Jesus.  That’s because Jesus 
is the only way to come 
into a relationship with the 
heavenly Father.

Sin separated us from 
God such that we had no ac-
cess to Him.  Yet out of His 
great love for His creation, 
God sent His Son Jesus to 
do what we could not:  bring 
forgiveness for our sins.  

Jesus accomplished this by 
dying on the cross.  He then 
rose from the dead showing 
that He had defeated death.  
All who believe in Him have 
forgiveness and everlasting 
life.  This is what it means to 
be connected to the vine of 

Jesus. 
We remain connected to 

that vine by hearing His word 
regularly, whether that be in 
worship, Bible study, Sunday 
School, or personal devo-
tions.  When we hear of God’s 
love for us in Christ Jesus and 

all the more put our faith 
in Him, we are branches 
that flourish, and we can 
produce fruit to the glory 
of God. 

We bear fruit by showing 
God’s love to our neigh-
bor.  Perhaps it’s a fam-
ily in need, a person with 
medical bills, or someone 
who’s lonely and could use 
a friend.  We who are con-
nected to the vine of Christ 
can show love by helping 
out where possible.  We can 
also bear fruit by sharing 
the hope we have in Jesus 
Christ, so that others can 
be connected to the vine by 
faith in Jesus.

Maybe you are feeling a 
bit disconnected from the 
vine.  You haven’t been in 
church lately or your Bible 
is collecting dust on the 
shelf.  Maybe you don’t 
know Jesus at all.  It’s not 
too late.  Jesus still bids you 
to come and hear His word 
and to hear what He has 
done for you.  He can con-
nect you to the vine.  Seek 
out His word, and you will 
soon feel His love flowing 
through you.  Then you, 
too, can bear fruit to the 
glory of God the Father.

A mom plays many roles with 
little rehearsal. With her babies 
she is life itself, the softness of 
her loving arms only a heartbeat 
away. With young children she’s 

a queen, providing shelter, ready to erase the pain of hurt feelings 
or a skinned knee. During the teen years, mom sometimes feels like 
the enemy; a few years later she’s the world’s greatest counselor 
again. Finally, when we launch a life of our own, mom is there to be 
our guide as we begin jobs and raise our own families. Life comes full 
circle. Give thanks to God today for your mom!
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Weekly Scripture Reading

Scriptures Selected by the American Bible Society

1:1–28   2:1–10   3:1–28   34:1–31   36:1–15   36:16–38   37:1–38

©2012, Keister-Williams Newspaper Services, P.O. Box 8187, Charlottesville, VA 22906, www.kwnews.com

Mom

Ezekiel EzekielEzekiel Ezekiel Ezekiel Ezekiel Ezekiel

“Connected to the Vine”
By Pastor Rick Rostek, Immanuel Lutheran Church

Philip J. Iserhagen
Financial Advisor

© 2009 Hometown Content

Sudoku Solution #2530-M

6 1 2 9 3 7 4 5 8
5 4 7 6 1 8 2 9 3
8 9 3 2 4 5 6 1 7
2 3 4 5 9 1 7 8 6
9 7 8 4 6 2 1 3 5
1 6 5 8 7 3 9 2 4

3 5 6 7 2 9 8 4 1
7 8 9 1 5 4 3 6 2
4 2 1 3 8 6 5 7 9

!"#$%&'(%)%*'+$

,

!

*

-

.

*

/

0

!

1

!

2

1

2

3

-

4

2

-

5

6

4

2

&

5

7

5

-

4

1

2

.

2

2

0

*

7

5

2

2

4

1

0

5

7

8

2

1

7

-

9

0

6

7

4

&

:

!

6

4

!

5

2

2

;

2

0

:

2

9

9

6

2

6

2

,

7

4

9

7

.

0

2

8

2

5

!

&

7

5

9

7

5

-

<

5

7

-

4

-

!

1

2

0

4

2

.

-

6

;

5

0

*

-

2

0

-

5

5

-

/

2

2

4

9

2

4

7

0

!

4

*

-

<

7

2

1

*

7

=

5

9

7

5

-

6

<

7

5

1

2

-

5

2

-

<

7

8

2

!

4

4

2

5

3

!

2

9

-

1

2

4

1

2

2

1

0

2

0

:

0

4

2

0

9
%5/6/2012

Call
785-
877-
3361

to place
your

classified

THE NORTON
TELEGRAM

nortontelegram@nwkansas.com


